A FLIGHT:

B FLIGHT:

C FLIGHT:

D FLIGHT:

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS
Gross Score Ends in 3

Jan Dedominicus
Ginger Sullivan
Jeanine Grenier
Ann Ritson

Betty Martin

LADIES 9 HOLE LEAGUE
August 27th Tournament
Field Shots - Score Minus Putts

Carol Hopkins

Mickey Lecours-Beck

Rita Law
Gene Aeschlimann

Joanne Amenta
Francesca Lynch
Jan Dedominicus
Ginger Sullivan

Christine Kasson
Connie French
Joanne Pomerantz
Donna Namnoum

Marlene Berghout
Eileen Siegel
Rosanne Medeiros
Ann Ritson

$7 each

53
53
63
63
63

28
30

19mc
19

32
35

18mc
18

37
39
17
21mc

38
42
17
19mc

$11
$8
$11
$8

$11
$8
$11
$8

$11
$8
$11
$8

$11
$8
$11
$8



